DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

WINE FLOWER 11.75" 1-LIGHT PENDANT

The Wine Flower family from Designers Fountain provides a modern approach to a retro-inspired look. Wine Flower features
blown art glass shades, decorative chains, and is offered in a luxurious brushed gold finish. With several unique
configurations, all boasting height adjustability, Wine Flower has endless placement opportunities throughout the home.
Installation is a snap, with easy-to-follow instructions and all mounting and wiring hardware included.

e Glam brushed gold hanging globe pendant light fixture

e Perfect for entryways, dining rooms, kitchen islands, and more!
e Requires 1x E26 LED or incandescent light bulb (not included)

e White art glass shade for a more diffuse light

e Accommodates a sloped ceiling of up to 45 degrees

e Uses 1 medium-base (E26) bulb, 60W max, or LED equivalent (not included)
e Recommended bulb shape is A19

e Includes (1) 60 in. chain for a maximum hanging height of 74 in.
e Easy-to-follow instructions make installation a breeze

e Hardwire to a 120V in-wall power supply

e Mounting and wiring hardware included in the box

e Rated for dry indoor areas

e l-year limited manufacturer's warranty




D F DESIGNERS
FOUNTAIN

Wine Flower 11.75" 1-Light Pendant

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Depth (in)
Maximum Fixture Height (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Canopy Width (in)
Canopy Depth (in)
Canopy Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

Sloped Ceiling

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

11.75"
14"
11.75"
74"
11.75"
11.5"
11.75"
5.25"
5.25"
0.75"
6.1 Ibs

Yes

Brushed Gold

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent or LED
1

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

White Art Glass

Dry

1 year

cULus




