



WINE FLOWER 11.75" 1-LIGHT PENDANT

D329M-11P-BG

The Wine Flower family from Designers Fountain provides a modern approach to a retro-inspired look. Wine Flower features blown art glass shades, decorative chains, and is offered in a luxurious brushed gold finish. With several unique configurations, all boasting height adjustability, Wine Flower has endless placement opportunities throughout the home. Installation is a snap, with easy-to-follow instructions and all mounting and wiring hardware included.

- · Glam brushed gold hanging globe pendant light fixture
- Perfect for entryways, dining rooms, kitchen islands, and more!
- Requires 1x E26 LED or incandescent light bulb (not included)
- White art glass shade for a more diffuse light
- Accommodates a sloped ceiling of up to 45 degrees
- Uses 1 medium-base (E26) bulb, 60W max, or LED equivalent (not included)
- Recommended bulb shape is A19
- Includes (1) 60 in. chain for a maximum hanging height of 74 in.
- · Easy-to-follow instructions make installation a breeze
- Hardwire to a 120V in-wall power supply
- Mounting and wiring hardware included in the box
- Rated for dry indoor areas
- 1-year limited manufacturer's warranty



STYLE		FINISH	
Wine Flower 11.75" 1-Light Pendant		Brushed Gold	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	11.75"	Light Source	Incandescent or LEI
Fixture Height (in)	14"	Bulbs Required	
Fixture Depth (in)	11.75"	Socket Base	Mediun
Maximum Fixture Height (in)	74"	Bulbs Included	No
Shade Width (in)	11.75"	Wattage	60
Shade Height (in)	11.5"	Voltage	120
Shade Depth (in)	11.75"	Dimming	Ye
Canopy Width (in)	5.25"		
Canopy Depth (in)	5.25"		
Canopy Height (in)	0.75"		
Net Weight (lb)	6.1 lbs		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
Sloped Ceiling	Yes	Shade Material	White Art Glass
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Dry
Warranty			1 yea
Electrical Certification			cULu